

City of Albuquerque

City of Albuquerque Government Center One Civic Plaza Albuquerque, NM 87102

Letter of Introduction

President

Council President, Dan Lewis, District 5 Council Vice-President, Renée Grout, District 9

Louie Sanchez, District 1; Joaquín Baca, District 2 Klarissa J. Peña, District 3; Brook Bassan, District 4 Nichole Rogers, District 6; Tammy Fiebelkorn, District 7 Dan Champine, District 8

Monday, January 22, 2024

5:00 PM

1. COMMUNICATIONS

a.	EC-24-8	Mayor's Re-Appointment of Ms. Skye Morris-Devore to the Lodgers' Tax Advisory Board
		To be heard at the Council Meeting on 2/5/2024
b.	EC-24-9	Mayor's appointment of Ms. Dayan Hochman-Vigil to the Airport Advisory Board
		To be heard at the Council Meeting on 2/5/2024
c.	EC-24-10	Mayor's appointment of Mr. Jarrod Likar to the Environmental Planning Commission
		Referred to the Land Use, Planning, and Zoning Committee
d.	EC-24-11	Knotts Landing Court NW Right Of Way Vacation, Project# Pr-2023-009260, Sd-2023-00211, Vacation Of Public Right-Of-Way, City Of Albuquerque, PRD Strategic Planning And Design Requests The Aforementioned Action Within All Or A Portion Of: Lots 1 Thru 15 & Lots 17 Thru 32, Patlilly Subdivision Zoned R-ML Located On Knotts Landing Court NW Between Central Ave And Avalon Rd NW Containing Approximately 6.9 Acre(S). (K-11)
		To be heard at the Council Meeting on 2/5/2024
e.	EC-24-12	Mayor's re-appointment of Ms. Wendy C. Santiesteban to the ABQ Volunteers Advisory Board
		To be heard at the Council Meeting on 2/5/2024
f.	EC-24-13	Mayor's appointment of Ms. Jan DeMay to the Impact Fee Committee
		To be heard at the Council Meeting on 2/5/2024

g.	EC-24-14	Mayor's appointment of Mr. Travis Kellerman to the Impact Fee Committee
		To be heard at the Council Meeting on 2/5/2024
h.	OC-24-1	Reappointment of Mr. Shama E. Newton to the Civilian Police Oversight Advisory Board
		Immediate Action Requested
i.	OC-24-2	Reappointment of Mr. Zander Bolyanatz to the Civilian Police Oversight Advisory Board
		Immediate Action Requested
j.	OC-24-3	Selection of the Director of the Civilian Police Oversight Agency
		To be heard at the Council Meeting on 2/5/2024

2. INTRODUCTIONS

k. R-24-4 Approving And Authorizing The Filing Of The Attached Grant Application For A Byrne Discretionary Community Project Grant With The U.S. Department Of Justice, Bureau Of Justice Affairs And Providing An Appropriation To The Albuquerque Community Safety Department In Fiscal Year 2024 (Rogers)

Referred to the Finance & Government Operations Committee

I. R-24-5 Creating A Working Group To Explore Options And Make
Recommendations To Reimagine The Motel Voucher Program Within
The City, To Be Known As The Hospitality Renewal Initiative Working
Group (Grout, Rogers)

Referred to the Finance & Government Operations Committee